
SOUPS & SALADS

MAIN EVENT

STEAKS

STEAK & SLAW    
grilled striploin, corn and cabbage 
slaw, yuzu aioli 

CHARGRILLED SKIRT 
STEAK 
baharat rub, chimichurri, mixed
leaves 

TOMAHAWK 
umami butter, four pepper jus

135

115

675

RIGATONI ROSE  
pink sauce, seared prawns, red chilli, basil, cherry 
tomatoes, garlic bread 
add: prawns 

TRUFFLE MAFALDINE
parmesan, truffle cream, garlic bread 

BEEF RAGU & PAPPARDELLE   
slow braised pulled beef  & tomato ragu, parmesan, 
oregano, crusty garlic bread  

PASTAS

BRAISED SHORT RIBS 
balsamic roasted baby vegetables, mash potato 

GOCHUJANG LAMB CHOPS  
charred cucumber, smoked labneh, lavash 
crisps 

POLLO CALIENTE 
fire roasted baby chicken, chimichurri 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA  
crispy panko chicken breast, tomato sauce, parmesan,
mozzarella, mixed leaves 

CHILLI YUZU SEABASS
panfried seabass, chilli, yuzu ponzu, soba noodles, 
bak choy, jones chilli crunch, furikake 

BLACKENED SALMON  
ponzu, yuzu daikon, sticky soy 

FIRE ROASTED TIGER PRAWNS 
fermented chilli sauce, pineapple salsa 

S H A R I N G  G O O D  F O O D

SPICY LENTIL SOUP
parsley, lemon, miso sourdough

BURRATA & TOMATO SALAD 
heirloom tomatoes, miso honey, basil oil, 
toasted hazelnuts   

SPICE ROAST CAULIFLOWER &
CRISPY CHICKPEA SALAD
quinoa, kale, pickled raisins, roast red 
pepper sauce, pomegranate

JONES CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD  
chargrilled chicken, smoked beef  bacon, 
poached egg, anchovy, parmesan, romaine lettuce, 
crusty bread 

GOAT CHEESE & FIG SALAD   
warm goat cheese, fresh fig, caramelised 
walnuts, pumpkin seeds mixed leaves, miso 
lemon vinaigrette

78

58

48

65

58

PADRON PEPPERS 
ponzu dip, maldon salt 

SMOKEY AUBERGINE DIP 
curry leaf, sumac, crispy lavash breads 

CRISPY CALAMARI  
crispy togarashi dusted baby squid, lemon, 
kewpie mayo

MANCHEGO CROQUETTAS 
macadamia romesco sauce 

BEEF CARPACCIO 
ponzu emulsion, rocket, aged parmesan 

KARAAGE CHICKEN 
crispy chicken, miso honey glaze, 
yuzu aioli 

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE

56

48

48

56

58

70

SHORTRIB BAO  
gochujang mayo, pickled daikon 

STICKY CHICKEN BAO   
karaage chicken, sticky sauce, pickled carrots, 
coriander 

TRUFFLE BEEF SLIDERS   
truffle mayo, aged parmesan, bacon jam

64

62

65

82

36

89

89

125

135

115

86

95

84

115

by

ULTIMATE MR. JONES BURGER
wagyu beef  burger, smoked beef  bacon, mixed leaves, 
cheddar, brioche bun, skin-on fries, bois boudran sauce 

98

BEEF SKEWERS
white soy glaze, mojo rojo sauce, 
kohlrabi slaw

HARISSA CHICKEN SKEWERS 
harissa dressing, pomegranate 

SSAMJANG TUNA   
shrimp crackers, pomelo, nori, sesame 

68

58

70

SIDES
26

36

36

32

42

42

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

BLACKENED CORN RIBS

GRILLED BROCCOLINI

 

CLASSIC FRIES 

MASHED POTATO 

AVOCADO & TOMATO
SALAD 

DINNER

JONES CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD  
chargrilled chicken, smoked beef  bacon, 
poached egg, anchovy, parmesan, romaine lettuce, 
crusty bread 

SPICE ROAST CAULIFLOWER &
CRISPY CHICKPEA SALAD
quinoa, kale, pickled raisins, roast red pepper 
sauce, pomegranate

78

58

58

65

48

89

89

82

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL APPLICABLE SERVICE CHARGES AND TAXES.

PASTAS

SIDES
CLASSIC FRIES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MASHED POTATO 
BLACKENED CORN RIBS

GRILLED BROCCOLINI

AVOCADO & TOMATO SALAD 

WHEAT-FREEVEGETARIANVEGAN CONTAINS NUTS DAIRY-FREE CONTAINS CHILLI CHARGRILLED

STEAKS

STEAK & SLAW    
200g grilled striploin, corn 
and cabbage slaw, yuzu aioli

CHARGRILLED SKIRT STEAK 
180g baharat-rubbed skirt steak, 
chimichurri, mixed leaves

TOMAHAWK 
1.2kg tomahawk steak, umami
butter, pepper jus

135

115

675

86

84

95

ULTIMATE MR. JONES BURGER
wagyu beef  burger, smoked beef  bacon, mixed 
leaves, cheddar, brioche bun, skin-on fries, bois 
boudran sauce 

98

26

32

36

32

42

38

MAIN EVENT

SOUPS & SALADS

by

DINNER

TRUFFLE MAFALDINE
parmesan, truffle cream, garlic bread 

BEEF RAGU & PAPPARDELLE   
slow braised pulled beef  & tomato ragu, 
parmesan, oregano, garlic bread  

89

89

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL APPLICABLE SERVICE CHARGES AND TAXES.

PASTAS

SIDES
CLASSIC FRIES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MASHED POTATO 

GRILLED BROCCOLINI

AVOCADO & TOMATO SALAD 
WHEAT-FREEVEGETARIANVEGAN CONTAINS NUTS DAIRY-FREE CONTAINS CHILLI CHARGRILLED

STEAKS

STEAK & SLAW    
200g grilled striploin, corn 
and cabbage slaw, yuzu aioli

CHARGRILLED SKIRT STEAK 
180g baharat-rubbed skirt steak, 
chimichurri, mixed leaves

TOMAHAWK 
1.2kg tomahawk steak, umami
butter, pepper jus

135

120

695

BLACKENED SALMON  
ponzu, yuzu daikon, sticky soy

BRAISED SHORT RIBS 
balsamic roasted baby vegetables, mash potato 

GOCHUJANG LAMB CHOPS  
charred cucumber, smoked labneh, lavash crisps 

FIRE ROASTED TIGER PRAWNS 
fermented chilli sauce, pineapple salsa

POLLO CALIENTE 
fire roasted baby chicken, chimichurri

90

125

135

115

115

26

32

35

42

38

MAIN EVENT

GOAT’S CHEESE & FIG SALAD   
warm goat cheese, fresh fig, caramelised 
walnuts, pumpkin seeds, mixed leaves, miso 
lemon vinaigrette

BURRATA & TOMATO SALAD 
heirloom tomatoes, miso honey, basil oil, 
toasted hazelnuts   

JONES CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD  
chargrilled chicken, smoked beef  bacon, 
poached egg, anchovy, parmesan, romaine lettuce, 
crusty bread 

SPICE ROAST CAULIFLOWER &
CRISPY CHICKPEA SALAD
quinoa, kale, pickled raisins, roast red pepper 
sauce, pomegranate

78

58

65

68

SALADS

ULTIMATE MR. JONES BURGER
wagyu beef  burger, smoked beef  bacon, mixed 
leaves, cheddar, brioche bun, skin-on fries, bois 
boudran sauce 

98

45

68

58

68

62

65

45

65

62

64

48

70

70

SMOKY AUBERGINE DIP 
curry leaf, sumac, crispy lavash breads 

BEEF CARPACCIO 
ponzu emulsion, rocket, aged parmesan 

SSAMJANG TUNA   
shrimp crackers, pomelo, nori, sesame

TRUFFLE BEEF SLIDERS   
truffle mayo, aged parmesan, bacon jam 

STICKY CHICKEN BAO   
karaage chicken, sticky sauce, pickled carrots, 
coriander 

SHORTRIB BAO  
gochujang mayo, pickled daikon 

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE

48

70

70

SMALL PLATES TO SHARE

PADRON PEPPERS 
ponzu dip, maldon salt 

KARAAGE CHICKEN 
crispy chicken, miso honey glaze, yuzu aioli

HARISSA CHICKEN SKEWERS 
harissa dressing, pomegranate

BEEF SKEWERS
white soy glaze, mojo rojo sauce, kohlrabi slaw  

CRISPY CALAMARI  
crispy togarashi dusted baby squid, lemon, 
kewpie mayo

MANCHEGO CHORIZO CROQUETTAS 
macadamia romesco sauce 

BLACKENED CORN RIBS
gochujang chilli glaze


